
TITLE:

IFB# 1410677646

Coordinator Buyer Meeting Time

Tom Hamilton Daniel Kruck 2:00 PM

krucdr@jea.com

COMPANY NAME NAME PHONE NO. EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Callaway Contracting Jeermy Isbell 904-553-0220 jeremy@callawaycontracting.com X

Garney Kevin Kraus 407-395-7515 kkraus@garney.com X

J.B. Coxwell Donald Spencer 904-626-3350 donaldS@jbcoxwell.com X

JD Hinson Company David Hinson 904-334-0066 david@jdhinson.com X

TB Landmark Construction, Inc. Ashton Thigpen 904-751-1016 ashtont@tblandmark.com X

TG Utility Alvaro Rios 904-394-7917 arios@tgutility.com X

United Brothers Charles Blevins 904-262-3227 charles@ubd1.com X

Ferguson Waterworks Rob Pinkston 904-268-2551 rob.pinkston@ferguson.com X

Capps Land Josh Newman 904-456-4893 jnewman@cappsland.net

DBE Utility Services Amy Blackwater Ganey 904-772-5593 amy@dbehdd.com

Ferreira Randall Livesay 772-675-2102 wlivesay@ferreiraconstruction.com

K3 Directional Drilling, Inc Adam Hockensmith 772-600-0692 adam@k3directionaldrilling.com

Ruby-Collins, Inc. Andy Cook 770-432-2900 acook@ruby-collins.com

Southern Underground Industries Frank D'Alessandro 954-175-8336 frankd@southernundergroundindustries.com

Underground Solutions, Inc. Nick Dross 904-362-3266 ndross@aegion.com

PRE-BID ATTENDEES

Thursday, May 26, 2022

Meeting Date

Construction Services for the SIPS-Southside Blvd Intertie to Deerwood III WTP

                          - SIPS Water Main & Raw Water Main - Segment 3
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